Triumph Micro surgical gloves are
perfect for double-gloving, or as
a single glove option when tactile
sensitivity is a must. As a response
to the need for a thin overglove when
double-gloving in latex cases, this
glove is ideal for use as a combination
with the Triumph Green with Aloe Vera.

STERILE AND POWDER-FREE
LATEX SURGICAL GLOVES
Ordering Information
Item Number	 Size
71-ME2355 5.5
71-ME2360 6.0
71-ME2365 6.5
71-ME2370 7.0
71-ME2375 7.5
71-ME2380 8.0
71-ME2385 8.5
71-ME2390 9.0
50 Pairs/Box, 200 Pairs/Case
See green
for safety.
SEE GREEN